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Final Seniorer Knä: Final: Totalt:
1 Björn Ahlby Väte 232 44 8 10 9 8 9 44 88 320

2 L-O Larsson Garda-Lau 225 45 10 9 10 9 6 44 89 314

3 Birger Johansson Bara 227 47 7 6 10 7 10 40 87 314

4 Leif Lindberg Visby 224 42 7 8 8 9 10 42 84 308

5 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs 228 43 9 5 8 9 4 35 78 306

6 Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn 223 41 9 9 8 6 9 41 82 305

7 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn 219 44 9 7 8 8 7 39 83 302

1 K-Å Eneqvist Garda-Lau 212 44 5 6 4 9 7 31 75 287

2 Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau 201 48 8 7 6 7 9 37 85 286

3 Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs 208 39 7 9 7 7 2 32 71 279

4 Martin Ahlin Väte 209 45 7 2 5 6 5 25 70 279

5 Gert Säirner Stenkumla 199 41 10 5 6 9 3 33 74 273

6 Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau 208 41 7 2 0 8 6 23 64 272

7 Yngve Osin Väte 196 39 7 8 0 4 1 20 59 255

1 Jeanette Lövgren Garda-Lau 218 45 8 9 5 9 7 38 83 301

2 Josefin Dellevik Garda-Lau 169 33 6 1 4 2 6 19 52 221

Klass E Sa:
1 Björn Ahlby Väte 48 50 42 140 48 44 92 232

2 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs 47 49 43 139 49 40 89 228

Klass 4

1 Birger Johansson Bara 47 47 44 138 49 40 89 227

2 L-O Larsson Garda-Lau 47 46 39 132 49 44 93 225

3 Leif Lindberg Visby 46 49 41 136 48 40 88 224

4 Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn 48 47 43 138 47 38 85 223

5 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn 47 46 44 137 45 37 82 219

Klass 3

1 Jeanette Lövgren Garda-Lau 47 46 39 132 46 40 86 218

Klass 1

1 Josefin Dellevik Garda-Lau 40 41 27 108 37 24 61 169

Klass 56

1 K-Å Eneqvist Garda-Lau 44 46 35 125 49 38 87 212

2 Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau 46 46 37 129 44 35 79 208

3 Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau 45 48 30 123 43 35 78 201

4 Gert Säirner Stenkumla 43 45 28 116 48 35 83 199

Klass 66

1 Martin Ahlin Väte 44 46 41 131 45 33 78 209

2 Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs 44 46 41 131 44 33 77 208

3 Yngve Osin Väte 43 43 29 115 46 35 81 196

4 Erik Söderkvist Hoburgs 46 42 32 120 0 0 0 120

Klassvisa resultat

Huvudskjutning Mellanomgång

Final Veteraner

Final Juniorer
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